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Description

197101140000
01690

01/14/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
W.T.

265 665

197102010000
03910

02/01/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES VEASLEY,
EDWARD

265 927

197102150000
06130

02/15/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
REALTY

266 270

197103010000
07650

03/01/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP INC

316 285

197103070000
08730

03/07/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

WALDROP,
T.A.

266 518

197103070000
08670

03/07/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRIMM CONST 266 511

197103150000
09580

03/15/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES REALTY
BROKERS INC

266 644

197103150000
09680

03/15/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBBS ALLEN
& HALL MORT

266 638

197103240000
11050

03/24/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAWSON,
HUGH

316 549

197103250000
11380

03/25/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOCKWOOD,
JOHN D.

316 570

197103240000
11090

03/24/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MODHAN INC 316 559

197104080000
13230

04/08/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBBS ALLEN
& HALL MORT

267 71

197104130000
13980

04/13/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES REALTY
BROKERS INC

267 148

197104190000
14770

04/19/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REALTY
BROKERS INC

317 100

197104260000
16220

04/26/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADEN,
JAMES

267 392

197105170000
19370

05/17/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OPIELINSKI,
LOUIS S.

317 397

197105210000
20180

05/21/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEYVIL
LECHURCHOF
GOD

317 445

197105260000
20800

05/26/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP INC

267 911

197106070000
22510

06/07/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REALTY
BROKERS INC

317 630

197106030000
22220

06/03/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES OSMENT,
JOSEPH S, JR.

268 127

197106090000
23230

06/09/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AUDIOTRONIC
S
OFAMERICAIN
C

317 663

197106100000
23340

06/10/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE,
ROBERT E.

317 668

197106140000
23970

06/14/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DENMAN,
HENRY
CLARENCE,JR

317 691



197106240000
25880

06/24/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAVETT,
ROBERT F,
SR.

317 889

197106280000
26420

06/28/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REALTY
BROKERS

318 30

197107010000
26860

07/01/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLEAN, NEIL
H.

318 68

197107120000
28100

07/12/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKO INC. 318 162

197107140000
28490

07/14/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES REALTY
BROKERS INC

268 831

197107230000
29920

07/23/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES REALTY
BROKERS INC

269 14

197109280000
40610

09/28/1971
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONAHOO,
LLOYD E.

270 199


